
Course Calendar
(This is a tentative calendar and is subject to change. It is your responsibility to 

keep on track. Changes will be be announced in class.)

Readings and out-of-class assignments are to be completed before the 
corresponding class dates. For example, read "The Story of an Hour" 
before class on Friday, January 24.
Read, Reason, Write is abbreviated as RRW throughout the calendar. 

Week 12
Mon. 04/01/13 RRW, Ursela K. Le Guin, "The Ones Who Walk Away From Omelas" (583)
Wed. 04/03/13 Review of Literary Analysis: Synthesizing sources
Fri. 04/05/13 Continue review
Week 13
Mon. 04/08/13 In-Class Writing: Literary Analysis # 2 
Wed. 04/10/13 Evaluating Sources: Chapter 12 (269-285)
Fri. 04/12/13 Library Orientation
Week 14
Mon. 04/15/13 Writing the Researched Essay: Chapter 13 (287-312)
Wed. 04/17/13 Continued
Fri. 04/19/13 Annotated Bibliography Due
Week 15
Mon. 04/22/13 Conferences
Wed. 04/24/13 Conferences
Fri. 04/26/13 Peer Review of Research Paper (bring draft to class)
Week 16
Mon. 04/29/13 Research Paper Due

Informal Presentations
Wed. 05/01/13 Selected short story
Fri. 05/03/13 Last Day of Class

Review of Final

Mon. 05/06/13 Final Exam (9:00 AM) 

Fri. 05/10/13 Grades Posted by 5:00 PM


